Updated January 25, 2023
ATHENS®
TABLES
800.424.2432
PRICE LIST
January 3, 2011
2
Contents

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
8
Athens® Tables
Square--Tapered Base, 3” Column, Fixed Height
Athens® Tables
Square--Tapered Base, 3” Column, Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P - 74P edge
34S - 3/8” Wood band edge
RE - Veneer reed
PT - Plateau-post-formed veneer
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Fixed tables are freight class 70.
Folding tables are freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard laminate finish is the supplier’s
recommended finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require a Product
Modification Request. Contact customer service
for details.
Color Match
KI offers the additional option of color matching
paint, polypropylene, or wood stain through
Product Modification Requests. Contact customer
service for details.
selections.
MODEL Features A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

ATH3
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
Athens® Tables
Square--Flat Disc Base, 4” Column, Fixed Height
Athens® Tables
Square--Flat Disc Base, 4” Column, Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P - 74P edge
34S - 3/8” Wood band edge
RE - Veneer reed
PT - Plateau-post-formed veneer
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Fixed tables are freight class 70.
Folding tables are freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard laminate finish is the supplier’s
recommended finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require a Product
Modification Request. Contact customer service
for details.
Color Match
KI offers the additional option of color matching
paint, polypropylene, or wood stain through
Product Modification Requests. Contact customer
service for details.
selections.
MODEL Features A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

      1592       1695       2529       3172       3262
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
Athens® Tables
Square--Flat Disc Base, 5.5” Column, Fixed Height
Athens® Tables
Square--Flat Disc Base, 5.5” Column, Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P - 74P edge
34S - 3/8” Wood band edge
RE - Veneer reed
PT - Plateau-post-formed veneer
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Fixed tables are freight class 70.
Folding tables are freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard laminate finish is the supplier’s
recommended finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require a Product
Modification Request. Contact customer service
for details.
Color Match
KI offers the additional option of color matching
paint, polypropylene, or wood stain through
Product Modification Requests. Contact customer
service for details.
selections.
MODEL Features A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

      2545       2646       3336       4535       4697
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
11
Athens® Tables
Round--Tapered Base, 3” Column, FIxed Height
Athens® Tables
Round--Tapered Base, 3” Column, FIxed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P - 74P edge
34R - 1-1/4” Wood band, radius corner
RE - Veneer reed
PT - Plateau-post-formed veneer
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Fixed tables are freight class 70.
Folding tables are freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard laminate finish is the supplier’s
recommended finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require a Product
Modification Request. Contact customer service
for details.
Color Match
KI offers the additional option of color matching
paint, polypropylene, or wood stain through
Product Modification Requests. Contact customer
service for details.
selections.
MODEL Features A
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

      1136       1338       1831       2872       2980
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
12
Athens® Tables
Round--Tapered Base, 3” Column, Adjustable Height
Athens® Tables
Round--Tapered Base, 3” Column, Adjustable Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P - 74P edge
34R - 1-1/4” Wood band, radius corner
RE - Veneer reed
PT - Plateau-post-formed veneer
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect column finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Fixed tables are freight class 70.
Folding tables are freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard laminate finish is the supplier’s
recommended finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require a Product
Modification Request. Contact customer service
for details.
Color Match
KI offers the additional option of color matching
paint, polypropylene, or wood stain through
Product Modification Requests. Contact customer
service for details.
FSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
MODEL A

AH3A
A B C D E F
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
13
Athens® Tables
Round--Flat Disc Base, 4” Column, Fixed Height
Athens® Tables
Round--Flat Disc Base, 4” Column, Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P - 74P edge
34R - 1-1/4” Wood band, radius corner
RE - Veneer reed
PT - Plateau-post-formed veneer
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Fixed tables are freight class 70.
Folding tables are freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard laminate finish is the supplier’s
recommended finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require a Product
Modification Request. Contact customer service
for details.
Color Match
KI offers the additional option of color matching
paint, polypropylene, or wood stain through
Product Modification Requests. Contact customer
service for details.
selections.
MODEL Features A
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

      1675       2057       2787       3762       3979
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
14
Athens® Tables
Round--Flat Disc Base, 5.5” Column, Fixed Height
Athens® Tables
Round--Flat Disc Base, 5.5” Column, Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P - 74P edge
34R - 1-1/4” Wood band, radius corner
RE - Veneer reed
PT - Plateau-post-formed veneer
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Fixed tables are freight class 70.
Folding tables are freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard laminate finish is the supplier’s
recommended finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require a Product
Modification Request. Contact customer service
for details.
Color Match
KI offers the additional option of color matching
paint, polypropylene, or wood stain through
Product Modification Requests. Contact customer
service for details.
selections.
MODEL Features A
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

ATH5
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
15
Athens® Booth Tables
Square--Flat Disc Base, 4” Column, Fixed Height
Athens® Booth Tables
Square--Flat Disc Base, 4” Column, Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P - 74P edge
34R - 1-1/4” Wood band, radius corner
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard finish is the supplier’s recommended
finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require an up-
charge and additional leadtime.
Contact KI.
Additional Stains
Specially stained edges beyond the KI standard
offering (as shown under Edge Color column on
Product Color Options page) are also available.
Contact KI.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Fixed tables are freight class 70.
Folding tables are freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

AHDAC
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
16
Athens® Booth Tables
Rectangular--Flat Disc Base, 4” Column, Fixed Height
Athens® Booth Tables
Rectangular--Flat Disc Base, 4” Column, Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
54B - 1-1/4” Vinyl bullnose
74P - 74P edge
34R - 1-1/4” Wood band, radius corner
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard finish is the supplier’s recommended
finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require an up-
charge and additional leadtime.
Contact KI.
Additional Stains
Specially stained edges beyond the KI standard
offering (as shown under Edge Color column on
Product Color Options page) are also available.
Contact KI.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Fixed tables are freight class 70.
Folding tables are freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged